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?????? (module SFPSX.LC.2) SFP SFP-SX.LC.2 OptiCin

  

 

SFP ?????? 1000Base-SX, LC, mm, 1310nm, 2km 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 1989,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

?????? ???????????? ??? ?????????? ?????????? ????? ????? ? ?????? ??????????? ???????? ?????? ?? ??????????????? ?????????????
?????? 50/125 ?? 2??.

??????? ??????????:

- Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-SX

- ATM

- SONT/SDH/PDH

- FDDI

- Fiber Channel

 

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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